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Hours:
Stock Number:

2021 JOHN DEERE S790 Combine

Code Description Qty
324GH S790 Combine 1
Standard Options - Per Unit
183E Premium Plus 4G MTG - Subscription 1
Not Included
0184 Canada 1
185E JDLink™ Connect - 5 year subscription 1
196C Gen 4 4600 CommandCenter™ 1
Premium Activation 3.0
0409 English 1
0518 Small Tough Grains Regular Wear 1
Package
1121 Premium Cab 1
1172 ActiveYield™ PLUS Moisture and Yield 1
Sensors
1224 Premium Leather Seat with Swivel 1
1379 LED Lighting Package & Header 1
Extremity Lights
1415 Premium Radio 1
1742 Combine Advisor™ Package 1
2020 ProDrive™ Transmission with Harvest 1
Smart Feedrate Control
2220 2-Wheel Drive 1
3064 110kw Fixed Speed Drive - Hydraulic 1
Fore Aft Tilt - 3.50 In. (90 mm) Lift
Cylinders
4300 Small Wire Concave 1
4832 Dyna-Flo™ Plus Cleaning Shoe 1
General Purpose Dual Adjust Chaffer
and Sieve with TouchSet (Electric
Shoe Adjust)
4885 Variable Stream Rotor Configuration 1
Regular Wear
5232 Regular Wear Grain Handling System 1
5373 Power Folding Grain Tank Covers 1
5432 28.5 Ft. (8.7M) Unloading Auger 1
5601 Less Temporary Surface Rust/ 1

Corrosion Protection
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5758

6646

6734
6801
7015
8145
8149
8700
9002
9199
9404

9433

9661

1881

1911

KXE10048

HP Chaf

Premium Residue - In-cab operator 1
controlled Advanced PowerCast™
powered tailboard with Wind
Compensation

VF 750/65R26 R1W 177B (Firestone
Only)

650/85R38 R1W Duals 173A8
Tracks Ready Axle

Final Tier 4 Certified Engine
Camera Ready

Grain Tank Mirror

Engine Coolant Heater - 110 Volt
Large Tool Cabinet

Machine Sync Antenna Kit
Densepack Threshing Tines for
Variable Stream Rotor

Sectionalized Concave Cover Plates
for Large Wire and Small Wire
Concaves only

Firestone Brand Preferred 1
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Technology Options

StarFire™ 6000 Receiver - SF1 1

Gen 4 4600 CommandCenter™ 1
Dealer Attachments

Wear Plate - WEAR PLATE, KIT-EXTR 1
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HP Chaffer installed 1

Other Charges
Freight 1
Setup 1




