



2021 JOHN DEERE S790 Combine

Hours:

Stock Number:

Code	Description	Qty				
324GH	S790 Combine	1				
	Standard Options - Per Unit					
183E	Premium Plus 4G MTG - Subscription Not Included	1				
0184	Canada	1				
185E	JDLink™ Connect - 5 year subscription	1				
196C	Gen 4 4600 CommandCenter™ Premium Activation 3.0	1				
0409	English	1				
0518	Small Tough Grains Regular Wear Package	1				
1121	Premium Cab	1				
1172	ActiveYield™ PLUS Moisture and Yield Sensors	1				
1224	Premium Leather Seat with Swivel	1				
1379	LED Lighting Package & Header Extremity Lights	1				
1415	Premium Radio	1				
1742	Combine Advisor™ Package	1				
2020	ProDrive™ Transmission with Harvest Smart Feedrate Control	1				
2220	2-Wheel Drive	1				
3064	110kw Fixed Speed Drive - Hydraulic Fore Aft Tilt - 3.50 In. (90 mm) Lift Cylinders	1				
4300	Small Wire Concave	1				
4832	Dyna-Flo [™] Plus Cleaning Shoe General Purpose Dual Adjust Chaffer and Sieve with TouchSet (Electric Shoe Adjust)	1				
4885	Variable Stream Rotor Configuration Regular Wear	1				
5232	Regular Wear Grain Handling System	1				
5373	Power Folding Grain Tank Covers	1				
5432	28.5 Ft. (8.7M) Unloading Auger	1				
5601	Less Temporary Surface Rust/ Corrosion Protection	1				



Freight

Setup



5758	Premium Residue - In-cab operator	1		
	controlled Advanced PowerCast™			
	powered tailboard with Wind			
	Compensation			
6646	VF 750/65R26 R1W 177B (Firestone	1		
	Only)			
6734	650/85R38 R1W Duals 173A8	1		
6801	Tracks Ready Axle	1		
7015	Final Tier 4 Certified Engine	1		
8145	Camera Ready	1		
8149	Grain Tank Mirror	1		
8700	Engine Coolant Heater - 110 Volt	1		
9002	Large Tool Cabinet	1		
9199	Machine Sync Antenna Kit	1		
9404	Densepack Threshing Tines for	1		
	Variable Stream Rotor			
9433	Sectionalized Concave Cover Plates	1		
	for Large Wire and Small Wire			
	Concaves only			
9661	Firestone Brand Preferred	1		
	Task			
4004	Technology O	ptions		
1881	StarFire™ 6000 Receiver - SF1	1		
1911	Gen 4 4600 CommandCenter™	1		
Dealer Attachments				
KXE10048	Wear Plate - WEAR PLATE, KIT-EXTR	1		
HP Chaf	RTR,DNS PK GRA HP Chaffer installed	1		
ne Chai	ne Challet Installed	1		

Other Charges

1

1